Package: ‘Laserform’

by Laserform International Ltd.

Please complete in lypescript,
or in bold black capitals.

Company Number

Company Name in full

Date of
appointment

Appointment Appointment as director

form
NAME *Style / Title

Notes on completion
appear on reverse. Forename(s)

Surname

Previous
Forename(s)

Usual residential
address

Post town
County / Region
TNationality

tOther directorships
{(additional space overleaf)

* Voluntary details, CONSent signature

t Directors only.
**Please delete as appropriate

Signed

Please give the name, address,
telephone number and, if available,
a DX number and Exchange of
the person Companies House should
contact if there is any query.

le
sL9W1RAEF 0103

L
COMPANIES HOUSE 3042
L

Laserform International 12/99

288a

Appointment of director or secretary

{NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change
of particulars (use Form 288c))

00567460

The Sail Training Association

Day Month Year Day Month Year
tDate of
21903201912 & [ 5] 9N YT
Please mark the appropriate bax. If appaintritent
X as secretary is as & direcior and secrelary mark both boxes.
Mr *Monours etc
1
Andrew Cameron
]
1
Salvesen
J
Previous
Surname(s)
46 Carden Place, Aberdeen

| .

Postcode | AB1 1UP

Aberdeean Country | UK
__l
o . . Director
British tBusiness cccupation J
see altncbact (st

|aconsent to act as ** director / seeretery of the above named company

h‘ o Cl~ Ipate 20 Apﬁ) 2002,

A directorSEtretaryete must sign the form below

Date 22 /Ll'[ 2000,
“ %m”m“wb‘%ﬂ—mm)

]
Nabarro Nathanscn f
Lacon House, Tﬁg;gald’s Road, London, WC1X 8RW

Tel 020 7524 000
DX number 77 DX exchange London/Chancery N

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
for companies registered in England and Wales

or
Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB
for ccmpanies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh




Company Number

1 Directors only. tOther directorships

NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line
and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.

- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 vears

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the
name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it.

Other directorships.
Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at any

time in the past five years.
You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was

- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.




Mr A C Salvesen
Current and Past Directorship Appointments up to Five Years Old

Number

Company Name

Current Directorships

1054451
991430
127459
119546
053114828
1775653

02844027
190079

Findrack (Investments) Lid*
Canvas Holidays Lid
Findrack (UK) Ltd

Findrack (Properties) Ltd
Smedvig ASA

Aggreko plc

Roxar ASA

STA Tall Ships Ltd
Eurohostels Ltd

Past Directorships

3006207

159842
00567460
3425827
118134
7173
147956

90399

Robertson Research
Holdings Ltd

Stirling Shipping Ltd

The Sail Training Association
Countryside Alliance Ltd
Grampian Enterprise Ltd
Christian Salvesen plc
Grampian Technology
Investments Ltd

Aberdeen Enterprise Trust
Drilling Tools inc

Camping Holidays Ltd

Car Holidays Ltd

Chalet Holidays Ltd

* Dormant Company

Appointed

04/11/92
04/11/92
06/12/90
30/10/89
10/05/90
21/08/97
11/05/99
10/05/00
05/09/01

01/06/96

01/04/96
06/10/94
20/02/98
01/01/94
01/12/89
01/03/95

04/11/92
04/11/92
04/11/92

Resigned

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

30/06/01

30/06/01
02/05/01
23/06/99
10/12/97
26/09/97
22/11/96

31/08/96
27/02/92
25/01/94
25/01/94
25/01/94

Job Title

Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Director
Director
Chairman
Director
Director



