Package: 'Laserform' by Laserform International Ltd. 288a

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals.

Appointment of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change

CHFP025		or particulars (use Form 288C))					
CHIPOZS	Company Number	00567460					
Co	ompany Name in full	The Sail Training Association					
Appointmen form	Date of appointment t Appointment as director	Day Month 2 0 0 3	Year 2002 as secretary	†Date of 0 Birth Please mark the a	Day Month Year 5 0 5 1 9 4 7 appropriate box. If appointment of secretary mark both boxes.		
.0.,	NAME *Style / Title	Andrew Cameron					
Notes on completion appear on reverse.	Forename(s)						
	Surname						
	Previous	Previous					
	Forename(s)	Surname(s)					
	Usual residential address	46 Carden Place, Aberdeen					
Post town County / Region		Postco		Postcode	e AB1 1UP		
		Aberdeen		Country	UK		
	†Nationality	British †Business occupation Director					
†Other directorships (additional space overleaf)		see attach	ecl list				
		I consent to ac	t as ** director /	secretary of the	e above named company		
* Voluntary details. † Directors only.	Consent signature	Hubo	- Cal-	Date	22 April 2002		
**Please deleté as a	appropriate	A director, secretary etc must sign the form below.					
	Signed		xcow	Date	22/4/2002		
telephone numb a DX number	ne name, address, per and, if available, and Exchange of panies House should sany query.	(** a director / seem Nabarro Nat Lacon House	hanson , Theobald's				
		DV	-	020 7524 60			
		DX number 77	DX 6	exchange Londo	on/Chancery		
		When you have	completed and sig	gned the form ple	ease send it to the		



Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff for companies registered in England and Wales

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland

Laserform International 12/99

COMPANIES HOUSE

DX 235 Edinburgh

	Company Number	
† Directors only.	†Other directorships	

NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it.

Other directorships.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was

- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.

Mr A C Salvesen Current and Past Directorship Appointments up to Five Years Old

Number	Company Name	Appointed	Resigned	Job Title					
Current Directorships									
1054451 991430 127459 119546 953114828 177553 02844027 199079	Findrack (Investments) Ltd* Canvas Holidays Ltd Findrack (UK) Ltd Findrack (Properties) Ltd Smedvig ASA Aggreko plc Roxar ASA STA Tall Ships Ltd Eurohostels Ltd	04/11/92 04/11/92 06/12/90 30/10/89 10/05/90 21/08/97 11/05/99 10/05/00 05/09/01	Current	Chairman Chairman Chairman Chairman Director Director Chairman Director Director					
Past Directorships									
3006207 159842 00567460 3425827 118134 7173 147956 90399	Robertson Research Holdings Ltd Stirling Shipping Ltd The Sail Training Association Countryside Alliance Ltd Grampian Enterprise Ltd Christian Salvesen plc Grampian Technology Investments Ltd Aberdeen Enterprise Trust Drilling Tools Inc Camping Holidays Ltd Car Holidays Ltd Chalet Holidays Ltd	01/06/96 01/04/96 06/10/94 20/02/98 01/01/94 01/12/89 01/03/95 04/11/92 04/11/92 04/11/92	30/06/01 30/06/01 02/05/01 23/06/99 10/12/97 26/09/97 22/11/96 31/08/96 27/02/92 25/01/94 25/01/94						

Dormant Company